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Supercar Challenae/Prototype Challenae
o SPA EURO RACE

aw| Race 2

SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 7.003,9 m. Leoder Sequence by Closs

Start End Total
No Team Car Lap Lap Laps Laps

CN

618 Idola Motorsport Ltd Praga RT T 1 9 9 9

614 BS Racing by Baticonsult Norma M20FC 10 11 2 2

618 Idola Motorsport Ltd Praga RT T 12 23 12 21
€])

111 JR Motorsport BMW Mé GT3 1 9 9 9

107 Koopman Racing BMW M6 GT3 10 11 2 2

177 BODA Racing Bentley Continental GT3 12 17 6 6

111 JR Motorsport BMW Mé GT3 18 23 6 15
Radical

705 Radical Motorsport Radical SR3 1 22 22 22
Sport 1

461 Zilhouette Racing Zilhouette 1 11 11 11

401 Spirit Racing Team Renault Clio Evo 12 21 10 10
Sport 2

801 Troxx Racing Team Renault Clio 1 2 2 2

862 HD Racing Renault Clio 3 20 18 18
SSP1

244 Certainty Racing Audi RS3 TCR LMS 1 1 1 1

264 DK-Racing powered by FMA VW Golf TCR 2 5 4 4

244 Certainty Racing Audi RS3 TCR LMS 6 12 7 8

264 DK-Racing powered by FMA VW Golf TCR 13 22 10 14

369 CP Motorsport (DRDO) BMW M2 1 8 8 8

309 Dams Racing BMW M4 GT4 9 22 14 14
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